
1. Summary

Meeting title ASHRAE Iowa - Ethics 

Attended participants 66

Start time 10/27/22, 11:40:45 AM

End time 10/27/22, 1:33:33 PM

Meeting duration 1h 52m 48s

Average attendance time 56m 9s

2. Participants

Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Elli M. Cloyd 10/27/22, 11:52:52 AM 10/27/22, 1:11:59 PM 1h 4m 34s ecloyd@shive-hattery.com ecloyd@shive-hattery.com Organizer

Brian Rausch 10/27/22, 11:52:53 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:38 PM 1h 2m 45s Brian.Rausch@waldinger.com Brian.rausch@waldinger.com Presenter

Gary Seymour 10/27/22, 11:52:54 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:31 PM 1h 2m 37s seymourg@TheBakerGroup.com seymourg@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Nick Maletta 10/27/22, 11:52:54 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 1h 2m 36s NMaletta@holmesmurphy.com NMaletta@holmesmurphy.com Presenter

Adam Puls 10/27/22, 11:52:54 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:38 PM 1h 2m 43s Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com Presenter

Jon Shawda (Guest) 10/27/22, 11:52:55 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:32 PM 1h 2m 37s Presenter

Matt Breton 10/27/22, 11:53:56 AM 10/27/22, 12:56:27 PM 1h 2m 30s bretonm@TheBakerGroup.com bretonm@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Jason Kems 10/27/22, 11:54:28 AM 10/27/22, 12:56:16 PM 1h 1m 48s jkems@woodmaninc.com jkems@woodmaninc.com Presenter

Dennis Forinash 10/27/22, 11:55:30 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:26 PM 59m 55s dennis.forinash@systemworksllc.com dennis.forinash@systemworksllc.com Presenter

Gerry Wilwerding 10/27/22, 11:55:40 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 59m 47s gwilwerding@DLRGROUP.com gwilwerding@dlrgroup.com Presenter

Casey Adams 10/27/22, 11:55:41 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 59m 46s caseya@durantem.com caseya@durantem.com Presenter

Ryan LePera 10/27/22, 11:55:41 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 59m 53s Ryan.LePera@bcei.com Ryan.Lepera@bcei.com Presenter

Jim Hall 10/27/22, 11:55:45 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 59m 43s jimh@hvactab.com jimh@hvactab.com Presenter

Matt Roth 10/27/22, 11:56:05 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 59m 22s Matt.Roth@waldinger.com matt.roth@waldinger.com Presenter

Joe Howard 10/27/22, 11:56:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:26 PM 59m 11s howardj@TheBakerGroup.com howardj@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Jim Cooper 10/27/22, 11:56:36 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 58m 53s CooperJ@TheBakerGroup.com cooperj@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Isaac Wolf 10/27/22, 11:56:49 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:22 PM 58m 33s Isaac.Wolf@waldinger.com isaac.wolf@waldinger.com Presenter

Mark Hersch 10/27/22, 11:57:10 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:32 PM 58m 21s mhersch@modus-eng.com mhersch@modus-eng.com Presenter

Dave Losen 10/27/22, 11:57:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:25 PM 58m 10s DLosen@twinriverseng.com DLosen@twinriverseng.com Presenter

Tom Klein 10/27/22, 11:57:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 58m 13s Tom.Klein@waldinger.com tom.klein@waldinger.com Presenter

Joseph Hahn 10/27/22, 11:57:47 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 57m 41s Joseph.Hahn@ISGInc.com joseph.hahn@isginc.com Presenter

Justin Barrett 10/27/22, 11:58:04 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 57m 25s justin.barrett@harthammer.com justin.barrett@harthammer.com Presenter

Jace Piercy 10/27/22, 11:58:07 AM 10/27/22, 12:54:18 PM 56m 11s jpiercy@KeenProjectSolutions.com jpiercy@keenprojectsolutions.com Presenter

Joel Bartlett 10/27/22, 11:58:08 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 57m 18s bartlettj@TheBakerGroup.com bartlettj@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Grove, Brian [FPM] 10/27/22, 11:58:10 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:46 PM 57m 36s bgrove@IASTATE.EDU bgrove@iastate.edu Presenter

McCoy, Mike [FPM] 10/27/22, 11:59:01 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 56m 27s mjmccoy@IASTATE.EDU mjmccoy@iastate.edu Presenter

Joe Nielsen 10/27/22, 11:59:07 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 56m 28s nielsenj@TheBakerGroup.com nielsenj@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Dillan Dwyer 10/27/22, 11:59:08 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:36 PM 56m 28s ddwyer@mechsales.com ddwyer@mechsales.com Presenter

nandera 10/27/22, 11:59:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:58:58 PM 59m 43s nandera@alvine.com nandera@alvine.com Presenter

Clint Rabe 10/27/22, 11:59:20 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:36 PM 56m 15s clint.rabe@resourcece.com clint.rabe@resourcece.com Presenter

Dave C. Inghram 10/27/22, 11:59:25 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:24 PM 55m 59s David.C.Inghram@imegcorp.com David.C.Inghram@imegcorp.com Presenter

Nate K. Jacques 10/27/22, 11:59:31 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:32 PM 56m 1s Nathaniel.K.Jacques@imegcorp.com Nathaniel.K.Jacques@imegcorp.com Presenter

Michael Gustafson 10/27/22, 11:59:35 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:31 PM 55m 55s gustafsonm@TheBakerGroup.com gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com Presenter

Dellan J. Llewellyn 10/27/22, 11:59:41 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 55m 45s Dellan.J.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com Dellan.J.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com Presenter

Jason Jones (Alvine) (Guest) 10/27/22, 11:59:46 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 55m 41s Presenter

Peter J. Ernzen 10/27/22, 11:59:52 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 55m 37s Peter.J.Ernzen@imegcorp.com Peter.J.Ernzen@imegcorp.com Presenter

Langley, Alan 10/27/22, 11:59:52 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 55m 35s alangley@CANNONDESIGN.COM alangley@CANNONDESIGN.COM Presenter



Chuck Heldenbrand 10/27/22, 11:59:57 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 55m 30s chuck.heldenbrand@resourcece.com chuck.heldenbrand@resourcece.com Presenter

Ahrens, Tjaden L 10/27/22, 12:00:05 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 55m 23s tjaden-ahrens@uiowa.edu tahrns@uiowa.edu Presenter

Brady S. Gramenz 10/27/22, 12:00:15 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 55m 13s bgramenz@shive-hattery.com bgramenz@shive-hattery.com Presenter

Kyle Petersen 10/27/22, 12:00:16 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 55m 11s Kyle.Petersen@waldinger.com kyle.petersen@waldinger.com Presenter

Tim S. 10/27/22, 12:00:22 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:25 PM 55m 2s Presenter

Zak Cole 10/27/22, 12:00:24 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 55m 5s Zak.Cole@waldinger.com zak.cole@waldinger.com Presenter

17575815458 10/27/22, 12:00:47 PM 10/27/22, 1:33:33 PM 1h 32m 45s Attendee

Brian A. Steffens 10/27/22, 12:00:54 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:34 PM 54m 40s bsteffens@shive-hattery.com bsteffens@shive-hattery.com Presenter

Nolan J. Hagerty 10/27/22, 12:00:55 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 54m 31s Nolan.J.Hagerty@imegcorp.com Nolan.J.Hagerty@imegcorp.com Presenter

Nathan Doyle 10/27/22, 12:00:57 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:26 PM 54m 28s ndoyle@modus-eng.com ndoyle@modus-eng.com Presenter

Christopher Clausen 10/27/22, 12:01:05 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 54m 30s Christopher.Clausen@waldinger.com christopher.clausen@waldinger.com Presenter

Ryan B 10/27/22, 12:01:07 PM 10/27/22, 12:58:39 PM 57m 31s Presenter

Justin Olson - Alvine (Guest) 10/27/22, 12:01:29 PM 10/27/22, 12:54:29 PM 53m Presenter

Brendan Harms 10/27/22, 12:01:54 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 53m 36s brendan.harms@resourcece.com brendan.harms@resourcece.com Presenter

CurtK 10/27/22, 12:02:18 PM 10/27/22, 1:09:47 PM 1h 7m 29s Presenter

Matt Swenka (Guest) 10/27/22, 12:02:19 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 53m 11s Presenter

Nicholas Terhall 10/27/22, 12:02:24 PM 10/27/22, 12:38:31 PM 36m 6s nterhall@modus-eng.com nterhall@modus-eng.com Presenter

Jasper, Scott S [FPM] 10/27/22, 12:02:29 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 52m 58s sjasper@iastate.edu sjasper@iastate.edu Presenter

Matt Faber (Guest) 10/27/22, 12:02:49 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:40 PM 52m 50s Presenter

Heidi Meyer 10/27/22, 12:03:29 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 47m 9s hmeyer@modus-eng.com hmeyer@modus-eng.com Presenter

A'Hearn, Benjamin - ARS 10/27/22, 12:03:56 PM 10/27/22, 12:56:14 PM 52m 17s benjamin.ahearn@usda.gov benjamin.ahearn@usda.gov Presenter

Tyson L. Scheidecker 10/27/22, 12:03:57 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:34 PM 51m 36s tscheidecker@shive-hattery.com tscheidecker@shive-hattery.com Presenter

John Trickel 10/27/22, 12:04:28 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 50m 58s John.Trickel@ISGInc.com John.Trickel@ISGInc.com Presenter

15155543812 10/27/22, 12:05:11 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:33 PM 50m 21s Attendee

Tyler Knutson 10/27/22, 12:05:12 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 50m 17s Tyler.Knutson@ISGInc.com Tyler.Knutson@isginc.com Presenter

Trevor Owen 10/27/22, 12:06:09 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 49m 17s Trevor.Owen@waldinger.com Trevor.owen@waldinger.com Presenter

Corey Metzger 10/27/22, 12:07:12 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 48m 22s corey.metzger@resourcece.com corey.metzger@resourcece.com Presenter

John D. Baumhover 10/27/22, 12:09:46 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 45m 40s jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com Presenter

18156002858 10/27/22, 12:38:15 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 17m 12s Attendee

3. In-Meeting activities

Name Join time Leave time Duration Email Role

Elli M. Cloyd 10/27/22, 11:52:52 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 1h 2m 37s ecloyd@shive-hattery.com Organizer

Elli M. Cloyd 10/27/22, 12:57:13 PM 10/27/22, 12:58:42 PM 1m 29s ecloyd@shive-hattery.com Organizer

Elli M. Cloyd 10/27/22, 1:11:30 PM 10/27/22, 1:11:59 PM 28s ecloyd@shive-hattery.com Organizer

Brian Rausch 10/27/22, 11:52:53 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:38 PM 1h 2m 45s Brian.Rausch@waldinger.com Presenter

Gary Seymour 10/27/22, 11:52:54 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:31 PM 1h 2m 37s seymourg@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Nick Maletta 10/27/22, 11:52:54 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 1h 2m 36s NMaletta@holmesmurphy.com Presenter

Adam Puls 10/27/22, 11:52:54 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:38 PM 1h 2m 43s Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com Presenter

Jon Shawda (Guest) 10/27/22, 11:52:55 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:32 PM 1h 2m 37s Presenter

Matt Breton 10/27/22, 11:53:56 AM 10/27/22, 12:56:27 PM 1h 2m 30s bretonm@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Jason Kems 10/27/22, 11:54:28 AM 10/27/22, 12:56:16 PM 1h 1m 48s jkems@woodmaninc.com Presenter

Dennis Forinash 10/27/22, 11:55:30 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:26 PM 59m 55s dennis.forinash@systemworksllc.com Presenter

Gerry Wilwerding 10/27/22, 11:55:40 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 59m 47s gwilwerding@DLRGROUP.com Presenter

Casey Adams 10/27/22, 11:55:41 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 59m 46s caseya@durantem.com Presenter

Ryan LePera 10/27/22, 11:55:41 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 59m 53s Ryan.LePera@bcei.com Presenter

Jim Hall 10/27/22, 11:55:45 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 59m 43s jimh@hvactab.com Presenter



Matt Roth 10/27/22, 11:56:05 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 59m 22s Matt.Roth@waldinger.com Presenter

Joe Howard 10/27/22, 11:56:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:26 PM 59m 11s howardj@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Jim Cooper 10/27/22, 11:56:36 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 58m 53s CooperJ@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Isaac Wolf 10/27/22, 11:56:49 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:22 PM 58m 33s Isaac.Wolf@waldinger.com Presenter

Mark Hersch 10/27/22, 11:57:10 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:32 PM 58m 21s mhersch@modus-eng.com Presenter

Dave Losen 10/27/22, 11:57:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:25 PM 58m 10s DLosen@twinriverseng.com Presenter

Tom Klein 10/27/22, 11:57:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 58m 13s Tom.Klein@waldinger.com Presenter

Joseph Hahn 10/27/22, 11:57:47 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 57m 41s Joseph.Hahn@ISGInc.com Presenter

Justin Barrett 10/27/22, 11:58:04 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 57m 25s justin.barrett@harthammer.com Presenter

Jace Piercy 10/27/22, 11:58:07 AM 10/27/22, 12:54:18 PM 56m 11s jpiercy@KeenProjectSolutions.com Presenter

Joel Bartlett 10/27/22, 11:58:08 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 57m 18s bartlettj@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Grove, Brian [FPM] 10/27/22, 11:58:10 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:46 PM 57m 36s bgrove@IASTATE.EDU Presenter

McCoy, Mike [FPM] 10/27/22, 11:59:01 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 56m 27s mjmccoy@IASTATE.EDU Presenter

Joe Nielsen 10/27/22, 11:59:07 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 56m 28s nielsenj@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Dillan Dwyer 10/27/22, 11:59:08 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:36 PM 56m 28s ddwyer@mechsales.com Presenter

nandera 10/27/22, 11:59:15 AM 10/27/22, 12:58:58 PM 59m 43s nandera@alvine.com Presenter

Clint Rabe 10/27/22, 11:59:20 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:36 PM 56m 15s clint.rabe@resourcece.com Presenter

Dave C. Inghram 10/27/22, 11:59:25 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:24 PM 55m 59s David.C.Inghram@imegcorp.com Presenter

Nate K. Jacques 10/27/22, 11:59:31 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:32 PM 56m 1s Nathaniel.K.Jacques@imegcorp.com Presenter

Michael Gustafson 10/27/22, 11:59:35 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:31 PM 55m 55s gustafsonm@TheBakerGroup.com Presenter

Dellan J. Llewellyn 10/27/22, 11:59:41 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 55m 45s Dellan.J.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com Presenter

Jason Jones (Alvine) (Guest) 10/27/22, 11:59:46 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 55m 41s Presenter

Peter J. Ernzen 10/27/22, 11:59:52 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 55m 37s Peter.J.Ernzen@imegcorp.com Presenter

Langley, Alan 10/27/22, 11:59:52 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 55m 35s alangley@CANNONDESIGN.COM Presenter

Chuck Heldenbrand 10/27/22, 11:59:57 AM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 55m 30s chuck.heldenbrand@resourcece.com Presenter

Ahrens, Tjaden L 10/27/22, 12:00:05 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 55m 23s tjaden-ahrens@uiowa.edu Presenter

Brady S. Gramenz 10/27/22, 12:00:15 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 55m 13s bgramenz@shive-hattery.com Presenter

Kyle Petersen 10/27/22, 12:00:16 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 55m 11s Kyle.Petersen@waldinger.com Presenter

Tim S. 10/27/22, 12:00:22 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:25 PM 55m 2s Presenter

Zak Cole 10/27/22, 12:00:24 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:29 PM 55m 5s Zak.Cole@waldinger.com Presenter

17575815458 10/27/22, 12:00:47 PM 10/27/22, 1:33:33 PM 1h 32m 45s Attendee

Brian A. Steffens 10/27/22, 12:00:54 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:34 PM 54m 40s bsteffens@shive-hattery.com Presenter

Nolan J. Hagerty 10/27/22, 12:00:55 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 54m 31s Nolan.J.Hagerty@imegcorp.com Presenter

Nathan Doyle 10/27/22, 12:00:57 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:26 PM 54m 28s ndoyle@modus-eng.com Presenter

Christopher Clausen 10/27/22, 12:01:05 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 54m 30s Christopher.Clausen@waldinger.com Presenter

Ryan B 10/27/22, 12:01:07 PM 10/27/22, 12:58:39 PM 57m 31s Presenter

Justin Olson - Alvine (Guest) 10/27/22, 12:01:29 PM 10/27/22, 12:54:29 PM 53m Presenter

Brendan Harms 10/27/22, 12:01:54 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 53m 36s brendan.harms@resourcece.com Presenter

CurtK 10/27/22, 12:02:18 PM 10/27/22, 1:09:47 PM 1h 7m 29s Presenter

Matt Swenka (Guest) 10/27/22, 12:02:19 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 53m 11s Presenter

Nicholas Terhall 10/27/22, 12:02:24 PM 10/27/22, 12:38:31 PM 36m 6s nterhall@modus-eng.com Presenter

Jasper, Scott S [FPM] 10/27/22, 12:02:29 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:28 PM 52m 58s sjasper@iastate.edu Presenter

Matt Faber (Guest) 10/27/22, 12:02:49 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:40 PM 52m 50s Presenter

Heidi Meyer 10/27/22, 12:03:29 PM 10/27/22, 12:28:12 PM 24m 42s hmeyer@modus-eng.com Presenter

Heidi Meyer 10/27/22, 12:33:00 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 22m 27s hmeyer@modus-eng.com Presenter

A'Hearn, Benjamin - ARS 10/27/22, 12:03:56 PM 10/27/22, 12:56:14 PM 52m 17s benjamin.ahearn@usda.gov Presenter

Tyson L. Scheidecker 10/27/22, 12:03:57 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:34 PM 51m 36s tscheidecker@shive-hattery.com Presenter



John Trickel 10/27/22, 12:04:28 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 50m 58s John.Trickel@ISGInc.com Presenter

15155543812 10/27/22, 12:05:11 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:33 PM 50m 21s Attendee

Tyler Knutson 10/27/22, 12:05:12 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:30 PM 50m 17s Tyler.Knutson@ISGInc.com Presenter

Trevor Owen 10/27/22, 12:06:09 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 49m 17s Trevor.Owen@waldinger.com Presenter

Corey Metzger 10/27/22, 12:07:12 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:35 PM 48m 22s corey.metzger@resourcece.com Presenter

John D. Baumhover 10/27/22, 12:09:46 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 45m 40s jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com Presenter

18156002858 10/27/22, 12:38:15 PM 10/27/22, 12:55:27 PM 17m 12s Attendee


